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Home

Telephone
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Telephone
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Telephone

Anderson Phyllis andersonphyll@gmail.com 12206 Madison Lane, Glenn Dale, MD 20769 301-908-6080 301-262-2272 

Andrews Linda White cruisedivasmd@yahoo.com 12300 Justice Place Glenn Dale, MD  20769 301-352-8717 301-509-1215

Barnes Nicole nlawans315@gmail.com 7611 Starshine Drive District Heights, MD  20747 240-619-9016

Barron Erma ebarronzonta@gmail.com 8510 Nightingale Drive Lanham, MD  20706 301-552-1968

Braimbridge Maureen mum6254@gmail.com 1231 Ring Bill Upper Marlboro, MD 20774 703-989-6254

Caldwell Rhonda rhondacaldwell@aestutoring.com
10005 Oxbridge Way Mitchellville, MD  20721 301-925-7818 240-678-8897 301-336-7150

Camp Marva Jo marvajocamp@mac.com 1301 Sea Pines Terrace Mitchellville, MD  20721 301-943-0255

Campbell Sandra 4campbell4@verizon.net 7715 Lake Glen Drive Glenn Dale, MD  20769 301-464-8914 301-520-9733

Dawson Paula J. pjdz3@yahoo.com 4051 Caribon Street Mitchellville, MD  20721 301-577-6237 301-518-3742

Dobson-McDonald Denise denisedm31@gmail.com  6406 Trillum Trail Glenn Dale, MD  20769 301-809-0405 441-801-3707

Dolet Peggy drdolet@yahoo.com 929 Bonifant Street, #606 Silver Spring, MD 20910 240-426-3800

Dowell Sharon smdowell@hotmail.com 4506 Kennedy Street Hyattsville, MD  20781 860-816-1176 202-909-6348

Edwards Crystal c.edwards125@yahoo.com 15515 Glastonbury Way Upper Marlboro, MD 20774 240-462-5804 202-564-1661

Edwards Tammie tmedesign@verizon.net 16227 Ellipse Terrace Bowie, MD  20716 240-475-8945 301-594-5475

Eggleston Shelia se@therollegroup.com 328 Ahern Drive Edgewood, MD  21040 443-616-1623 443-502-0630

Farley Audrey alfarley@netzero.com PO Box 44286 Fort Washington, MD  20749 301-839-3625

Fenner Karen karenmichellef@icloud.com 13822 Churchville Drive Upper Marlboro, MD  20772 240-353-1307

James Avril geminva@gmail.com 107 S. West St. 196 Alexandria, VA  22314 202-409-7933 202-409-7933

Johnson Eunice eunicejohnson_18@msn.com 2103 Apricot Court Bowie, MD  20721 301-704-7829 301-390-2989

Jones Britney B. BraeJ@aol.com 15307 Johnstone Lane Bowie, MD  20721 301-538-6030

Jones Tracey Tolbert Tracey_t_Jones@hotmail.com 7818 - 303 Hanover Parkway Greenbelt, MD  20770 301-466-9997 301-809-0440

Lakes Sherry dr.sklakes@gmail.com 11825 Capstan Drive Upper Marlboro, MD 20772 301-520-0477

McCain Denise Denisemccain@gmail.com 902 Sangerville Circle Upper Marlboro, 20774 410-564-8036 301-952-3023

McLeod-Reeves Roberta robertamcleod@hotmail.com 217 Castleton Terrace Upper Marlboro, MD  20774 301-609-1542 301-609-1542

Mitchell Tracey traceysmitchell@gmail.com 739 Elm Croft Blvd., Apt. 202 Rockville, MD 20850 614-338-5152

Moore Virginia vhmoore78@yahoo.com 4809 Forest Pines Drive Upper Marlbor, MD  20772 240-475-0603

Morilus-Black Marie Mmorilus2@gmail.com 1514 St. Albans Lane Accokeek, MD  20607 716-510-1996 202-812-3408

Owens Sonia soniamonique@hotmail.com 2109 Saint Joseph's Drive Mitchellville, MD  20721 301-575-7044

Rosier Patrica patmrosier@aol.com 3305 Dunwood Ridge Terrace Bowie, MD  20721 301-390-2265 301-379-7877 301-567-6700

Ross Alice adobyr21@hotmail.com 2000 Connor Court, Unit D Bowie, MD 20721 240-206-8845

Sadler Felicia L. Feliciathejeweler@yahoo.com 11822 Capstan Drive Upper Marlboro, MD  20772 301-574-8394 301-385-4607 202-353-2289

Scott Stanita stanitascott@aol.com 115 Bottsford Avenue Upper Marlboro, MD  20774 301-252-7031

Shanklin Tanya icsconsult@verizon.net 7706 Quest Lane Bowie, MD  20720 301-809-6833
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Spear Quinta raepsq@aol.com PO Box 28010 Washington, DC  20038 202-545-5078 202-744-1286

Summer-Clark Maxine sam1906@msn.com 117 Bottsford Avenue Upper Marlboro, MD 20774 202-253-5688 202-462-6155

Syphax Andrea alsyphax@rmgrtc.org 215 13th Street, SE Washington, DC  20003 240-603-8816 301-925-2255

Taylor-Melvin Tameka tameka.taylor@nemacfoundation.org
6801 Green Cresent Court Greenbelt, MD  20770 202-813-6939 410-545-5663

Terry Gwen S. Gterryd2013@gmail.com 2908 Spriggs Request Way Mitchellville, MD  20721 240-676-2630 301-925-1515

Thomas G. Jackie gj.thomas@verizon.net 6319 Wood Pointe Drive Glenn Dale, MD  20769 301-352-4335 301-717-0760

Thornton-Davis Trashawn trashawnmd@yahoo.com 12101 Westlock Place Laurel, MD  20708 202-486-6515 202-486-6515

Turner Ingrid M. IMTurner@yahoo.com 155 Potomac Passage, #615 Oxon Hill, MD  20745 240-706-2300

Walker Stacey staceybwalker@yahoo.com 11912 Shadystone Terrace Bowie, MD 20721 301-806-3690

White Beverly beverlywsh@verizon.net 9600 Milestone Way, #1035 College Park, MD  20740 202-320-8423

White Cleopatra cleopatra@whitefam.net 611 Stanwich Terrace Upper Marlboro, MD  20774 301-806-1257 301-806-1257 240-684-2816

Whitfield-Locke Dianne Deel2@verizon.net 12906 St. Edmund Way Mitchellville, MD  20721 301-430-5175 301-325-8301 301-420-1464

Williams Diane williamsadiane@gmail.com 902 Jennings Mill Dr. Bowie, MD 20721 301-249-9696 

Williams Hernandez Giovanna giahernwill@gmail.com 14050 Vista Drive, #63C Laurel, MD 20707 301-807-7608

Wills Terrie melter717@yahoo.com 12906 Arya Drive Brandywine, MD 20613 301-782-3020 301-875-2213 202-208-6116

Woodley-Jones Josie Josiewj@aol.com 15307 Johnstone Lane Bowie, MD  20721 301-249-2154 301-661-8533
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